HEATER-A/C
PAGE 25
RED DOT UNITS
R-8545 Backwall
Air Conditioner with Heat Option
CONSTRUCTION • MINING • AGRICULTURE
R-8545 SPECIFICATIONS
BTUs Heating – 31,460 BTU/Hr @ 100°F (8.4 kW @ 37.8°C)

20.4"
518mm
R-8545 SYSTEM ORDERING GUIDE
  R-134a NOTES
UNITS R-8545-17P 12 VDC – A/C Only
 R-8545-17-24P 24 VDC – A/C Only
   R-8545-16P  12 VDC – Heater-A/C
 R-8545-16-24P  24 VDC – Heater-A/C
CONDENSER  R-9720-12P  12V, Remote Mount  See page 441
 R-9720-12-24P  4V, Remote Mount  See page 441
 77R0650  Radiator Mount  See page 448
GENERAL PURPOSE 78R1705 Remote Mount ATCO version
INSTALLATION KIT     78R1070 Rooftop condenser ATCO version
 78R1077 Rooftop condenser EZ Clip version
 78R1027  Front mount condenser EZ Clip version
 78R1025 Front mount condenser ATCO version
 78R0100 Heater Hose  5⁄8” diameter, 50’
OPTIONS 3” Air Outlet Adapter for Pressurization  RD-3-5448-0P
 Remote Filters See Filters & Pressurizers section
 Pressurizers See Filters & Pressurizers section